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info@bjslaunderette.co.uk www.bjslaunderette.co.uk

LAUNDRY AND IRONING PRICES

SELF SERVICE WASHES
(Coin operated)

Single Load (Small 16lb/7kg machine)
Medium Load (medium 30lb/13.5kg machine)
Large Load (large 40Ib/18kg machine)

Drying costs depend on load quantity and type of material.
The price shown is approximate

SERVICE WASH & DRY

(To include detergent, fabric conditioner, washed, dried, folded)

Small Bag (16lb/7kg load) from
Medium Bag (30lb/13.5kg load) from
Large (40lb/18kg load) from

DUVETS
(Washed, Dried & Bagged)

Single Duvet
Double/King Size Throw
Double/King Size Duvet
Super King Size Duvet
Sleeping Bags (from)

For Feather Duvets add £4.00 for additional drying time

Duvet Storage Bags (Single/Double/King-Size) £3.00 each
SPORTS KITS

Football/Rugby Kit

IRONING SERVICE

Small items (handkerchiefs, napkins etc.-)
T-shirts, polo shirts, sweatshirts

Skirts, shorts, jeans, Trousers, Dresses,
Shirts / Blouses

Tablecloths

Pillowcases

Single Bed Sheet/Duvet Cover
Double Bed Sheet/ Duvet Cover
King size Bed Sheet/Duvet Cover
Valance Sheets from

Baby clothes 0-5 years
Children clothes 6 -12 years

(Minimum Charge £10.00 per order)

£5.50
£7.50
£9.00

£3-£6

£14.00
£19.00
£24.00

£17.00
£19.50
£22.00
£24.00
£17.00

£20.00

£1.20 per item
£2.50 per item
£3.00 per item
£3.00 per item

£3.50 per item

£2.00 per item
£4.00 per item
£4.50 per item
£5.00 per item
£4.00 per item

£1.20 per item
£2.50 per item
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DRY CLEANING PRICES

Two Piece Suit

Three Piece Suit
Trousers

Jacket/Blazer

Waist Coat

Dresses (from)

Skirt (plain)

Skirt (pleated)
Overcoat

Raincoats

Short Coat/Anorak

Ties (wool, poly)

Ties (silk)

Bedcovers (small)
Bedcovers (large)
Woollens (from)
Blouses

Silk Blouses

Evening Dresses (from)
Ball Gowns

Wedding Dresses (from)
Blankets
Curtains/Loose Covers (per kilo)
Sleeping Bags

Shirts

14.50
16.50
8.95
9.75
4.75
8.95
8.95
9.95
15.00
15.00
10.50
3.50
4.75
12.50
16.50
6.50
4.75
7.75
18.00
25.00
75.00
9.50
8.50
9.50
4.75
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