

info@bjslaunderette.co.uk www.bjslaunderette.co.uk

LAUNDRY AND IRONING PRICES

SELF SERVICE WASHES

(Coin operated)

Single Load (Small 16lb/7kg machine)	£5.50
Medium Load (medium 30lb/13.5kg machine)	£7.50
Large Load (large 40lb/18kg machine)	£9.00

Drying costs depend on load quantity and type of material.

The price shown is approximate £3 - £6

SERVICE WASH & DRY

(To include detergent, fabric conditioner, washed, dried, folded)

Small Bag (16lb/7kg load) from	£14.00
Medium Bag (30lb/13.5kg load) from	£19.00
Large (40lb/18kg load) from	£24.00

DUVETS

(Washed, Dried & Bagged)

Single Duvet	£17.00
Double/King Size Throw	£19.50
Double/King Size Duvet	£22.00
Super King Size Duvet	£24.00
Sleeping Bags (from)	£17.00

For Feather Duvets add £4.00 for additional drying time

Duvet Storage Bags (Single/Double/King-Size) £3.00 each

SPORTS KITS

Football/Rugby Kit £20.00

IRONING SERVICE

Small items (handkerchiefs, napkins etc) T-shirts, polo shirts, sweatshirts Skirts, shorts, jeans, Trousers, Dresses, Shirts / Blouses	£1.20 per item £2.50 per item £3.00 per item £3.00 per item
Tablecloths	£3.50 per item
Pillowcases Single Bed Sheet/Duvet Cover Double Bed Sheet/ Duvet Cover	£2.00 per item £4.00 per item £4.50 per item
King size Bed Sheet/Duvet Cover Valance Sheets from	£5.00 per item £4.00 per item

(Minimum Charge £10.00 per order)

Children clothes 6 -12 years



£2.50 per item



DRY CLEANING PRICES

Two Piece Suit	14.50
Three Piece Suit	16.50
Trousers	8.95
Jacket/Blazer	9.75
Waist Coat	4.75
	8.95
Dresses (from)	
Skirt (plain)	8.95
Skirt (pleated)	9.95
Overcoat	15.00
Raincoats	15.00
Short Coat/Anorak	10.50
Ties (wool, poly)	3.50
Ties (silk)	4.75
Bedcovers (small)	12.50
Bedcovers (large)	16.50
Woollens (from)	6.50
Blouses	4.75
Silk Blouses	7.75
Evening Dresses (from)	18.00
Ball Gowns	25.00
Wedding Dresses (from)	75.00
Blankets	9.50
Curtains/Loose Covers (per kilo)	8.50
Sleeping Bags	9.50
Shirts	4.75
SHILLS	4./5

